
repport 31 décembre 2022

cotisations
reversements cogétise
Mutualisation 
frais bancaires
Achat fournitures
Action, matériel, repas, déplacement
Frais formation
commémoration Manouchian
Réunions statutaires
solidarité

TOTAL
SOLDE

Syndicat CGT des agents territoriaux de la ville de Septèmes

Année 2023

ENTREES SORTIES
6784,64

8181,84

71,47
817,5

481,14
303,52

7578,89
8976,09

271,09 990,27
571,94

80

8705
4626
240


